LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180953

2 17255“

42407370

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.030
0.E.M. MAKE

5 892 736 FIAT
71737178 LANCIA

86 60 004 666 FIAT

86 71 016 577 FIAT

L=475 mm.
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1-Ref. 690190 E

1-Ref. 610145 E

2X

mEl

180953

(E990R-01111/2461

Bendix

115x55.2x17

WVA
21436
21437
MAKE
FIAT
LANCIA

PALIO (178_, 171_, 371_) 04.96-
1.7D (176 B3.000)

PUNTO (176_) 04.94-06.00

601.2 (176 A7.000) -12/99
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B1.000) -12/99
60 1.2 (176AR_, 176BR_) (176 B4.000) -12/99

PUNTO (176_) 04.96-02.00
1.1 (176 B2.000)

PUNTO (176_) 09.93-09.99
551.1 (176 A6.000)

551.1 (176 B2.000)
601.2 (176 A7.000)

60 1.2 (176AP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176
B1.000)

60 1.2 (L76AP, 176AR, 176AQ, 176BB) (176
B4.000)

751.2 (176 A8.000)
1.7D (176 B3.000)

1.7 TD (176 A3.000)
1.7 TD (176 A5.000)

PUNTO 11 (188_) 09.99-07.12

1.2 60 (188.030, .050, .130, .150, .230, .250)
(188 A4.000)

FIAT

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1698

1242
1242
1242

1108

1108
1108
1242
1242

1242

1242
1698
1698
1698

1242

Kw

42

43
44
44

—
Front / Rear

cv z

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

57 04.96-09.02 g

Convertible (Supermini car-B

Segment)
58 04.94-06.00 m

60 05.95-06.00 g
60 05.95-06.00 g

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

40

40
40
43
44

44

54
42
51
52

44

54 04.96-02.00 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
54 09.93-09.99 g
54 09.93-09.99 g
58 01.94-09.99 g
60 09.93-09.99 g
60 09.93-09.99 g
73 10.93-09.99 g
57 04.94-09.97 g
69 01.94-09.99 g

71 01.94-09.99 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

60 09.99-12.10 g




Y (840_) 11.95-09.03
1.1 (840AE) (176 B2.000)

1.2 (840AA, 840AF1A) (188 A4.000)
1.2 (840AA, 840AF1A) (840 A3.000)
1.2 16V (840AG1A) (188 A5.000)
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LANCIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1108
1242
1242
1242

40
44
44
59

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

54 11.95-09.03
60 03.96-09.03
60 03.96-09.03
80 10.00-09.03

Segment)



